
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'02.07
2 3 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'02.48
3 5 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.30
4 6 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.80
5 2 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'04.23
6 7 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'04.55
7 8 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.84
8 1 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'06.27

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 13:11

Serie 2
1 3 BOGGIONE Giacomo 1999 ITA CS Roero 1'06.07
2 5 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.23
3 6 PEDRINI Giacomo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'06.52
4 7 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.65
5 4 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'07.96
6 2 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.74
7 8 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'09.03
8 1 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'09.93

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 13:10

Serie 3
1 2 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'07.51
2 4 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.15
3 5 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.20
4 1 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'09.92
5 7 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'10.42
6 6 FACCHETTI Luca 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'10.62
7 3 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.68
8 8 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'11.75

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 13:08

Serie 4
1 2 MASSETTI Michele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'09.66
2 6 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.11
3 5 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'11.08
4 4 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'12.42
5 7 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.21
6 1 PONTE Andrea 1999 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'14.20
7 3 CHINI BALLA Samuele 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.44
8 8 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'14.86

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 13:07

Serie 5
1 3 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'12.70
2 4 VILLELLA Luca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'13.76
3 5 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.28
4 6 DAMANTI Simone 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.66
5 8 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.71
6 2 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.99
7 1 LEONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'17.61

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 CASTALDO Marco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 2 DACEVA Luca 1999 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'12.77
2 4 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.93
3 7 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.12
4 3 TARANTINO Davide 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'17.41
5 5 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.38
6 6 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'20.84

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 13:04

Serie 7
1 3 TROMBETTA Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'15.83
2 4 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.37
3 5 ROSSI Pietro 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.39
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'02.07
2 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'02.48
3 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.30
4 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.80
5 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'04.23
6 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'04.55
7 ARGENTINO Tommaso 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.84
8 BOGGIONE Giacomo 1999 ITA CS Roero 1'06.07
9 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.23

10 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'06.27
11 PEDRINI Giacomo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'06.52
12 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.65
13 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'07.51
14 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'07.96
15 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.74
16 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'09.03
17 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.15
18 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.20
19 MASSETTI Michele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'09.66
20 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'09.92
21 RAVANO Giulio 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'09.93
22 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.11
23 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'10.42
24 FACCHETTI Luca 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'10.62
25 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.68
26 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'11.08
27 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'11.75
28 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'12.42
29 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'12.70
30 DACEVA Luca 1999 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'12.77
31 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'13.21
32 VILLELLA Luca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'13.76
33 PONTE Andrea 1999 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'14.20
34 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.28
35 CHINI BALLA Samuele 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.44
36 DAMANTI Simone 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.66
37 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.71
38 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'14.86
39 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.93
40 TROMBETTA Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'15.83
41 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.12
42 GUARDONE Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'16.99
43 TARANTINO Davide 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'17.41
44 LEONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'17.61
45 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.37
46 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.38
47 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'20.84
48 ROSSI Pietro 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.39

NON CLASSIFICATI

CASTALDO Marco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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